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ITEM NO.

January 8, 2014

Mr. Todd McLellan, P.E.
Development Engineer
City of Norman

P.O. Box 370

Norman, OK 73070

Re: Flood Street deferred cost

Andes Addition

Norman, Oklahoma
SMC No. 5534.00

Dear Mr. McLellan:

The deferred cost for Flood Street for Andes Addition is as follows:

If you have any guestions, please call.

Sincerely,

SMC Consuiting Engineers, P.C.

Tom L. McCaleb, P.E.

cc; Jason Andes
file

DESCRIPTION

100 6" Curb and Gutter

101 2" Type "S5" Asphaltic Concrete
102 4" Type "S3" Asphaltic Concrete
103 6" Modified Subgrade (14% CKD)

UNIT QUANTITY COST/UNIT

L, 52,00
S.Y. 25.00
8.Y. 25.00
BY, 52.00

$10.00
$12.50
$17.650

$5.00

Total

COST
$520,00
$312.50
$437.50
$260.00

© $1,530.00



