## SMC Your Civil Engineering Solution

Consulting Engineers, P.C. 815 West Main Oklahoma City, OK 73106 405-232-7715 FAX 405-232-7859 www.smooke.com

Civil Engineering Land Development Storm Water Management

Tom L. McCaleb Terence L. Haynes Christopher D. Anderson Ole M. Marcussen January 8, 2014

Mr. Todd McLellan, P.E. Development Engineer City of Norman P.O. Box 370 Norman, OK 73070

Re:

Flood Street deferred cost

Andes Addition Norman, Oklahoma SMC No. 5534.00

Dear Mr. McLellan:

The deferred cost for Flood Street for Andes Addition is as follows:

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	COST/UNIT	COST
100	6" Curb and Gutter	L.F.	52,00	\$10.00	\$520,00
101	2" Type "S5" Asphaltic Concrete	S.Y.	25.00	\$12.50	\$312.50
102	4" Type "S3" Asphaltic Concrete	S.Y.	25.00	\$17.50	\$437.50
103	6" Modified Subgrade (14% CKD)	S.Y,	52.00	\$5.00	\$260.00
				Total	\$1,530.00

If you have any questions, please call.

Sincerely,

SMC Consulting Engineers, P.C.

Tom L. McCaleb, P.E.

CC:

Jason Andes

file

1-9-14 Jm